RWC Deel 2 Poule A
Dordrecht, 26-11-2022

Programmanr. 17
26-11-2022 - 13:00

Meisjes, 200m vrije slag

Junioren 2 en jonger
Resultaten

rang naam

1.
. Ashley Mercera
. Milou Filemon

15

19

©O~NOUAWN

Manou Longayroux

Abya Buscop
M. Bouman

. Demi Bos

. Emma Putters

. Nienke v. Weenen
. Evy v. Nimwegen
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
. Kiki de Jong
16.
17.
18.

Lynn Walter
Nora Jongkoen
Lisa Maat
Saar de Graaf
Tessa Hartman

Damla Yilmaz
Mare Engelse
Noa Cogels

. Liz van Antwerpen
20.
21.

L. van Schie
Milou Bellekom

AFGEM lIsa Kindermans

AFGEM Daisy Pia
NG Aisha Abdelaty

vereniging intijd
ZZ&PC De Devel 2:33.43
SG SCOM/de Zeehond"2:36.21

ZZ&PC De Devel 2:35.23
z.c De Schotejil 2:44.79
ZZ&PC De Devel 2:44.59
Niemo Barracuda 2:41.33

ZV Vlaardingen-Schied2:53.58
z.c De Schotejil NT

z.c De Schotejil 2:49.53
Niemo Barracuda 2:52.27
Zob'66 3:05.16
Zob'66 3:06.32
ZV Vlaardingen-Schied3:08.35
Feijenoord Albion NT

ZV Vlaardingen-Schiedam NT

Poseidon'56 3:26.64
Niemo Barracuda 3:07.25
Poseidon'56 3:20.44
Feijenoord Albion NT
Zob'66 3:20.72
Feijenoord Albion NT

SG SCOM/de Zeehond'73 NT
SG SCOM/de Zeehond'73 NT
Poseidon'56 3:20.73

201000580
201000178
201100078
201100056
201100104
201001282
201001738
201000282
201100168
201000394
201100984
201100974
201101264
201002430
201001678
201002230
201100826
201101320
201002224
201102078
201101506
201100942
201003568
201001298

tijd
2:31.33
2:33.34
2:35.87
2:42.21
2:42.32
2:43.21
2:43.53
2:48.76
2:49.09
2:52.09
2:56.34
3:05.44
3:05.75
3:08.67
3:08.75
3:09.84
3:10.25
3:11.39
3:13.51
3:17.72
3:24.31

RT

50m

35.27
36.12
35.48
37.65
35.66
37.58
36.53
38.39
37.13
40.63
41.07
41.87
45.12
40.50
41.26
42.88
42.88
45.22
42.48
44.04
44.33

100m 150m 200m

39.80
39.43
40.44
41.95
43.10
42.79
41.26
44.31
43.58
43.85
45.25
48.37
49.44
49.42
48.35
49.11
48.61
50.09
51.13
51.24
52.25

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191
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26-11-2022 16:20 - pagina 1



